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Corrigendum-VACANCY ADVERTISEMENT NO. 485 
(WALK-IN INTERACTION) 

 

With reference to advertisement File No. BECIL/PROJ-III(BP)/34-B(1(/DPR-MP(M)/2024/32 
dated: 16.09.2022, it is hereby informed that changes have been made pertaining to minimum age 
criteria required for the positions given below:   
 

S. 
no. 

Designation Age & Experience Salary 

Slab 

No. of Position 

 
1 

  Research Associate 

/  Content Writer 

 
Minimum Age: 22 years 

 
25000- 

40000/- 

 
07 

 
2 

 Associate 

Consultant/Creative 

Content 

Writer/Graphic 

Designer/Video 

Editor 

 
 

Minimum Age: 25 years 

 
40000- 

60000/- 

 
12 

 
3 

 
Consultant 

 
Minimum Age: 27 years 

 
60000- 
80000/- 

 
02 

 
4 

 
Sr. Consultant 

 

Minimum Age: 29 years 
 

80000- 
100000/- 

 
02 

 
5 

 Principal 
Consultant (Digital 
Media Marketing) 

 
Minimum Age: 31 years 

 
100000+ 

 
01 

 
  

2) The date for submission of application in sealed envelope in BECIL has also been extended up to 
09.10.2024 (End of day). The date of WALK-IN INTERACTION shall be intimated later.  
 
3) Rest of the information remains unchanged. 
 

           
                                                                                                                                                            Sd/-  
                                                                                                                                                    GM (P-III)
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