## File No. BECIL/PROJ-III(BP)/34-B(1(/DPR-MP(M)/2024/32/Advt. 2024/485/Corrigendum

Dated: 03.10.2024



## **BROADCAST ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS INDIA LIMITED**

(A Government of India Enterprise under Ministry ofInformation & Broadcasting)
(A Mini Ratna Company)

Head Office: 14-B, Ring Road, I.P. Estate, New Delhi-110002, Phone: 011-23378823

Corporate Office: BECIL Bhawan, C-56/A-17, Sector-62, Noida-201307 Phone: 0120-4177850

Fax: 0120-4177879 Website: www.becil.com

## Corrigendum-VACANCY ADVERTISEMENT NO. 485 (WALK-IN INTERACTION)

With reference to advertisement File No. BECIL/PROJ-III(BP)/34-B(1(/DPR-MP(M)/2024/32 dated: 16.09.2022, it is hereby informed that changes have been made pertaining to minimum age criteria required for the positions given below:

S.	Designation	Age & Experience	Salary	No. of Position
no.			Slab	
1	Research Associate / Content Writer	Minimum Age: 22 years	25000- 40000/-	07
2	Associate Consultant/Creative Content Writer/Graphic Designer/Video Editor	Minimum Age: 25 years	40000- 60000/-	12
3	Consultant	Minimum Age: 27 years	60000- 80000/-	02
4	Sr. Consultant	Minimum Age: 29 years	80000- 100000/-	02
5	Principal Consultant (Digital MediaMarketing)	Minimum Age: 31 years	100000+	01

- 2) The date for submission of application in sealed envelope in BECIL has also been extended up to 09.10.2024 (End of day). The date of WALK-IN INTERACTION shall be intimated later.
- 3) Rest of the information remains unchanged.